Soup of the Day (V)

Served with sourdough
bread & butter

Zuppa di Cozze (GF)

Fresh, local mussels cooked in a
white wine cream & dill sauce

Bruschetta (VG)(DF)

With marinated heritage tomatoes,
extra virgin olive oil & aged balsamic

Goujon di Pollo
Crispy chicken goujons with garlic
mayonnaise & crisp salad

Insalata di Asparagi (VG)

Asparagus, artichokes, sun blushed
tomatoes and olive salad with
house dressing

Riva House Nachos (V)

Mixed selection nachos topped with
melted mozzarella, tomato sauce
& jalapeno peppers

Riva Prawn Cocktail (DF)

King prawns with Marie Rose sauce,
baby gem lettuce & sourdough bread

Roasted Pork Belly
With haggis and apple brandy sauce

Garlic Bread (V)

Skinny Fries (V)(DF)
Chunky Chips (V)(DF)
Parmesan Skinny Fries (V)
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Onion Rings (V)

Olives & Bread (VG)(DF)

Dressed Crisp Salad (VG)
(DF)(GF)

Foccacia (VG)(DF)

£5.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.45

£7.95

£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£3.95

£6.95

Salmone alla Griglia (GF)
Grilled Scottish salmon fillet with
roasted Mediterranean vegetables,
wholegrain mustard sauteed
potatoes & basil pesto dressing

£17.95

Beer Battered Haddock
With chunky chips, mushy peas,

£15.45
and tartare sauce

Whitby Scampi
With skinny fries, dressed crisp salad
and tartare sauce

£15.45

Riva Burger £15.95
8oz succulent beef burger served

with brioche bun, lettuce, tomato,

garlic mayo. caramelised onion,

onion rings & skinny fries available

with bacon & mature cheddar - £1.50

Riva Chicken Burger

Served with brioche bun, lettuce,

£14.95

tomato. garlic mayo, onion rings &
skinny fries available with cheese - £1

Riva Vegan Burger (VG)(DF)
Sweet potato & black bean patty
on a vegan bun served with lettuce,

£13.95

tomato, vegan mayo, onion rings
& skinny fries available with vegan
cheese - £1

Spaghetti Carbonara £13.95

Pancetta, egg yolk, parmesan

Tagliatelle Gamberetti (DF)

King prawns, cherry tomatoes,
crushed chilli, & garlic with basil

£15.95

Penne Arrabbiata (VG)(DF)
Penne pasta with fresh chilli, garlic,
extra virgin olive oil & napoli sauce

£11.45

add chicken - £3.95

Margherita (V)

Tomato sugo & mozzarella

£10.95

Pepperoni
Tomato sugo, mozzarella,

£12.95
pepperoni & red onion

Mediterraneo (VG)

Peppers, onions, artichoke,

£12.95

courgette, mushrooms,
olives & wild rocket

Steak & Ale Pie

Made with short crust pastry,
served with chunky chips, seasonal
vegetables & rich pan gravy

Curly Cumberland Sausage
With black pudding, mashed
potatoes, onion gravy

& seasonal vegetables

70z Rump Steak (GF)
Served with fried onion, chunky
chips and cracked black pepper
whisky sauce

8oz Sirloin Steak

Served with sauteed portobello
mushroom, grilled tomatoes, onion
rings, chunky chips & cracked black
pepper whisky sauce

Rigatoni di Pollo (DF)

Chicken, grilled peppers, onion,
in a rich tomato basil sauce

Tagliatelle alla
Mediterranea (VG)

Roasted Mediterranean vegetables
in a creamy pesto sauce

Vegetarian Lasagne (V)
Feta, mozzarella, rocket, roasted
vegetables & garlic bread

Frutti di Mare

Anchovies, prawns & flaked salmon

Diavolo

Spiced chicken, n'duja
calabrese sausage, pepperoni
& jalapeno peppers

Hawaiian
Ham & pineapple

£16.45

£14.95

£24.95

£27.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.45

£13.45

£13.45

£12.95



