STARTERS

STARTERS		RIVA CLASSICS			
Soup of the Day (V) Served with sourdough bread & butter	£5.95	Salmone alla Griglia (GF) Grilled Scottish salmon fillet with roasted Mediterranean vegetables, wholegrain mustard sauteed	£17.95	Steak & Ale Pie Made with short crust pastry, served with chunky chips, seasonal vegetables & rich pan gravy	£16.45
Zuppa di Cozze (GF) Fresh, local mussels cooked in a white wine cream & dill sauce	£8.95	potatoes & basil pesto dressing Beer Battered Haddock	£15.45	Curly Cumberland Sausage With black pudding, mashed	£14.95
Bruschetta (VG)(DF) With marinated heritage tomatoes,	£7.95	With chunky chips, mushy peas, and tartare sauce		potatoes, onion gravy & seasonal vegetables	
extra virgin olive oil & aged balsamic		Whitby Scampi With skinny fries, dressed crisp salad	£15.45		
Goujon di Pollo Crispy chicken goujons with garlic mayonnaise & crisp salad	£7.95	and tartare sauce			
Insalata di Asparagi (VG) Asparagus, artichokes, sun blushed tomatoes and olive salad with house dressing	£7.95	Riva Burger 80z succulent beef burger served with brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo. caramelised onion,	£15.95	7oz Rump Steak (GF) Served with fried onion, chunky chips and cracked black pepper whisky sauce	£24.95
Riva House Nachos (V) Mixed selection nachos topped with melted mozzarella, tomato sauce	£7.95	onion rings & skinny fries available with bacon & mature cheddar - £1.50		8oz Sirloin Steak Served with sauteed portobello	£27.95
& jalapeno peppers Riva Prawn Cocktail (DF) King prawns with Marie Rose sauce, baby gem lettuce & sourdough bread	£8.45	Riva Chicken Burger Served with brioche bun, lettuce, tomato. garlic mayo, onion rings & skinny fries available with cheese - £1	£14.95	mushroom, grilled tomatoes, onion rings, chunky chips & cracked black pepper whisky sauce	
Roasted Pork Belly With haggis and apple brandy sauce SIDES	£7.95	Riva Vegan Burger (VG)(DF) Sweet potato & black bean patty on a vegan bun served with lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo, onion rings & skinny fries available with vegan cheese - £1	£13.95		
Code Book IOO	C + 0=	PASTA			
Garlic Bread (V)	£4.95	PASTA			
Skinny Fries (V)(DF)	£3.95	Spaghetti Carbonara	£13.95	Rigatoni di Pollo (DF)	£13.95
Chunky Chips (V)(DF)	£3.95	Pancetta, egg yolk, parmesan		Chicken, grilled peppers, onion, in a rich tomato basil sauce	
Parmesan Skinny Fries (V)	£4.95	Tagliatelle Gamberetti (DF) King prawns, cherry tomatoes,	£15.95	Tagliatelle alla	£12.95
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	£4.95	crushed chilli, & garlic with basil		Mediterranea (VG)	ω,σ
Onion Rings (V)	£4.95	Penne Arrabbiata (VG)(DF)	£11.45	Roasted Mediterranean vegetables in a creamy pesto sauce	
Olives & Bread (VG)(DF)	£5.95	Penne pasta with fresh chilli, garlic, extra virgin olive oil & napoli sauce		Vegetarian Lasagne (V)	£13.45
Dressed Crisp Salad (VG) (DF)(GF)	£3.95	add chicken - £3.95		Feta, mozzarella, rocket, roasted vegetables & garlic bread	



Foccacia (VG)(DF)

Tomato sugo & mozzarella Anchovies, prawns & flaked salmon Pepperoni £12.95 Diavolo £13.45 Tomato sugo, mozzarella, Spiced chicken, n'duja pepperoni & red onion calabrese sausage, pepperoni & jalapeno peppers Mediterraneo (VG) £12.95 Hawaiian Peppers, onions, artichoke, £12.95 courgette, mushrooms, Ham & pineapple olives & wild rocket

£10.95

Frutti di Mare

£13.45



PIZZA

Margherita (V)

£6.95